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MEETING RIJEKA 2013
AUTO 16.11.2013. Grobnik 4,168 km

Prove "Formula + Sport" 16.11.2013. 12:30 .
Practice started at 12:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(42) Pierluigi DOTTOR

1 1:48.640 +11.189 12:33:43.579

2 1:53.621 +16.170 12:35:37.200

3 1:43.304 +5.853 12:37:20.504

4 1:42.252 +4.801 12:39:02.756

5 1:41.547 +4.096 12:40:44.303

6 1:40.187 +2.736 12:42:24.490

7 1:40.132 +2.681 12:44:04.622

8 5:58.978  +4:21.527 12:50:03.600

9 1:37.700 +0.249 12:51:41.300

10 1:38.264 +0.813 12:53:19.564

11 1:37.451 12:54:57.015
(44) "GIGI"

1 1:47.229 +8.835 12:45:53.589

2 6:20.583  +4:42.189 12:52:14.172

3 1:50.160 +11.766 12:54:04.332

4 1:38.394 12:55:42.726

(37) Paolo MARCON - G. BUONADONNA

1 1:48.438 +3.548 12:34:26.156
2 1:44.890 12:36:11.046
3 6:39.088 +4:54.198 12:42:50.134
4 1:53.670 +8.780 12:44:43.804
5 1:50.924 +6.034 12:46:34.728
6 1:49.716 +4.826 12:48:24.444
7 1:50.735 +5.845 12:50:15.179
8 1:50.657 +5.767 12:52:05.836
9 1:49.740 +4.850 12:53:55.576
10 1:47.870 +2.980 12:55:43.446
11 1:46.517 +1.627 12:57:29.963

(41) Mattia BORIN

1 2:19.778 +27.463 12:35:38.553
2 1:54.330 +2.015 12:37:32.883
3 1:52.315 12:39:25.198

(39) Giovanni AMBROSO

1 9:48.241  +7:48.382  12:43:10.148
2 1:59.859 12:45:10.007
3 2:00.456 +0.597  12:47:10.463
4 7:06.029  +5:06.170  12:54:16.492
5 2:09.384 +9.525  12:56:25.876
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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